
C
la

ss Rider Horse/Pony

Le
ve

l

M
em

b
er

P
la

ce
 S

ep
t

A
p

ri
l 2

4

M
ay

 1
5

Ju
n

e 
19

Ju
ly

 1
0

A
u

gu
st

 2
1

Se
p

t 
11

Se
as

o
n

 
Po

in
ts

Class 21 - Ridden Best Turned Out

21 Amber Bowen Symbolica 1 2 7 5 7 7 14 6 46

21 Ferne Nicholas
Danamei In time to 
Vote 0 1 7 0

21 Grace Docker Drumlane Beauty 0 7 0

21 Hannah Baker Bert 1 4 4 4

21 Hannah White Delamere Kaleidoscope 1 6 6 12

21 Jessica Bishton Lyndhurst master 1 5 4 9

21 Jessica Bishton Tim 1 3 5 5

21 Lucy Adney Ari 1 12 12

21 Tiah Duce Who's Dutch Gold 1 6 6

Class 22 - Ridden Novice Horse and Pony

22 Amy Burton Max SNR 0 7 0

22 Amy Woodall Cardington Queen SNR 0 14 0

22 Emma Hector Jet Set Jupiter SNR 0 5 0

22 Grace Docker Drumlane Beauty SNR 0 7 0

22 Jane Williams Hazel Hill SNR 0 7 0

22 Jessica Bishton Lyndhurst master SNR 1 7 5 12

22 Jessica Bishton Tim SNR 1 1 7 7

22 Kaylee Chick Heavy Mr Dapples SNR 1 6 6

22 Laura Wells Kiness Masterpiece SNR 0 6 0

22 Linzy Dickinson Glanhirin Maggie May SNR 0 6 0

22 Lorraine Mountford Lilly SNR 0 4 0

22 Amber Bowen Symbolica JNR 1 1 7 7 7 14 7 42

22 Carly Platts Alfie JNR 1 5 5

22 Connor Brookes Cathadine Sir Hugo JNR 1 6 5 11

22 Jessie Payne Henry JNR 1 7 7

22 Holly Jones 2 Teddy JNR 1 6 6 12

22 Madyson Chick Gypsy’s Dream JNR 1 6 4 10

22 Miley Harker Jimmy JNR 0 10 0

22 Shayne Dawson-Dymond Bob of Brickiln JNR 1 5 5 4 12 26
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Class 23 - Riding Horse or Pony

23 Ferne Nicholas
Danamei In time to 
Vote SNR 0 1 7 0

21 Jacqui Sissens Milo SNR 1 7 6 7 14 34

23 Jessica Bishton Lyndhurst master SNR 1 5 7 12

23 Jessica Bishton Tim SNR 1 2 6 6

23 Jodie Bird Domino SNR 1 7 7

23 Kaylee Chick Heavy Mr dapples SNR 1 4 4

23 Kristina Berry Lara SNR 0 6 0

23 Hermione Follows Lloegr Dorcas JNR 0 7 0 `

23 Holly Shaw Panda JNR 1 2 6 6

23 Lucy Adney Ari JNR 1 12 12

23 Phoebe Glover Ionos Fleur JNR 1 1 7 7 6 14 34

23 Ruby Millard Ted JNR 1 6 6 12

Class 24 - Ridden Veteran

Sponsor Tiny Tablet
24 Allana Green Conker 0 2 6 0

24 Angela Young Mannie 1 6 3 9

24 Arthur Collinson Glanerch Mandarin 1 4 1 5

24 Ellie Bunce Bluebell  1 1 1

24 Ellie Padfield Taz 1 1 1

24 Grace Docker Drumlane Beauty 0 3 0

24 Heidi Saxon-Bland Hillhead Horace 1 1 7 7 14 7 35

24 Jodie Bird Domino 1 5 5

24 Katie Amelia Donnelly Toyboy 0 7 0

24 Katie Johns Bluebell Diamond 1 3 3 6 5 6 12 5 37

24 Lili Mai Haqrries Ace 1 2 2

24 Lucy Adney Ari 1 10 10

24 Maisie Louise Harman Pink Diamond Taboo 1 5 5

24 Nora Nott
Chasecroft Chocolate 
Drop 1 1 1

24 Polly Mycock EZPZ@EZULWINI 0 4 0

24 Poppy Skidmore Millbrae Dancer 1 4 5 2 7 18

24 Rebecca Higgins Ollie 0 1 0

24 Sarah Platts Douglas VII 0 5 0

24 Thomas Mcgurn Candy 1 0 0

24 Tiah Duce Who's Dutch Gold 1 1 1
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Class 25 - Ridden Show Hunter

25 Amy Burton Max 0 5 0

25 Ellie Padfield Taz 0 4 0

25 Hannah White Delamere Kaleidoscope 1 6 6 12

25 Helen Bradley A bit on the side 1 0 0

25 Jacqui Sissens Milo 1 7 7 6 12 32

25 Katie Johns Bluebell Diamond 1 1 5 7 6 7 14 7 46

25 Lili Mai Harries Nancy Noodles 1 5 5

25 Vicki Hall Sweet Jasmine 0 3 0

Class 26 - Ridden Mountain and Moorland

26 Bonnie Follows Yswain Aim and Fire Large 0 5 0

26 Heidi Saxon-Bland Hillhead Horace Large 1 1 7 7 14 7 35

26 Jessica Bishton Lyndhurst master Large 1 4 5 9

26 Phoebe Glover Ionos Fleur Large 1 5 12 17

26 Poppy Skidmore Millbrae dancer Large 1 6 6 7 7 26

26 Rebecca Higgins Oxview Dawn Large 0 6 0

26 Sam Long Cwmensys St  Salazar Large 1 1 1

26 Arthur Collinson Glanerch Mandarin Small 1 7 3 10

26 Connor Brookes Catherdine Sir Hugo Small 1 4 4

26 Laura Wells Kiness Masterpiece Small 0 6 0

26 Lucyy Wagg Chatty Small 1 1 6 6 5 7 14 7 45

26 Maisie Louise Harman Rugpit Midnight Dancer Small 1 7 12 19

26 Sophie Coupe Telynau Heirloom Small 1 7 5 12
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Class 27 - Ridden Coloured Horse or Pony

27 Allana Green Conker 0 1 7 0

27 Amber Bowen Symbolica 1 2 14 6 20

27 Carly Platts Alfie 1 7 7

27 Ellie Padfield Taz 0 5 3 0

27 Emma Irwin Ballymoyle Stingray 0 6 0

27 Hannah White Delamere Kaleidoscope 1 6 6 12

27 Helen Bradley A bit on the side 1 0

27 Holly Shaw Panda 1 3 5 5

27 Jessica Bishton Tim  1 4 4 4

27 Jessica Davies Eldorado 1 4 4 5 13

27 Jessica Dawson West Side Michelle 3 0

27 Jessie Payne Henry 1 3 3

27 Katie Amelia Donnelly Toyboy 0 7 0

27 Madyson Chick Gypsy’s Dream 1 1 4 5

27 Matilda Brooksbank Tom 1 1 1

27 Molly Jensen Timmy 0 7 0

27 Sarah Horton Katie May II 0 7 0

27 Steph Robinson Fergie 0 5 0

27 Vicki Hall Sweet Jasmine 0 2 0
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Class 28 - Ridden Show Cob/Cob Type

28 Elise Coxall Bob of Bricklin 1 5 5

28 Ellie Padfield Taz 1 6 5 11

28 Emma Irwin Ballymoyle Stingray 0 7 0

28 Holly Jones 2 Teddy 1 4 7 11

28 Holly Shaw Panda 1 1 5 7 12

28 Jessica Bishton Tim  1 2 6 6

28 Jessica Davies Elderado 1 3 7 3 13

28 Jessie Payne Henry 1 2 2

28 Kaylee Chick Heavy Mr dapples 1 5 5

28 Madyson Chick Gypsy’s Dream 1 4 2 6

28 Molly Jensen Timmy 0 7 0

28 Polly Mycock EZPZ@EZULWINI 0 6 0

28 Shayne Dawson-Dymond Bob of Brickiln 1 0 3 7 14 24

28 Steph Robinson Fergie 0 4 0

 Ridden Championship

Sponsor Excelclad Stables and Shelters
RS Fern Nicholas Danami in time to vote Champion

RS Heidi Saxon Bland Hillhead Horace Reserve


